Results

Overall

Overall

DATE

05/31/2021

05/29/2021

05/22/2021

05/22/2021

05/16/2021

05/15/2021

05/08/2021

05/06/2021

05/06/2021

05/01/2021

05/01/2021

04/25/2021

04/24/2021

04/24/2021

04/18/2021

04/17/2021

04/16/2021

04/10/2021

04/10/2021

04/10/2021

04/04/2021

04/03/2021

04/03/2021

LOCATION

East Hartford, Conn.
East Hartford, Conn.
Hempstead, NY
Notre Dame, IN
College Park, Md.
Charlottesville, Va.
University Park, Pa.
University Park, Pa.
University Park, Pa.
Columbus, Ohio
University Park, Pa.
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Columbus, Ohio
Baltimore, MD
College Park, Md.
Piscataway, N.J.
University Park, Pa.
Columbus, Ohio
Ann Arbor, Mich.
University Park, Pa.
Baltimore, MD
Piscataway, N.J.

College Park, Md.

Overall Season Results

RESULT

Maryland 16 - 17 Virginia
Maryland 14 - 5 Duke

Rutgers 11 - 12 North Carolina
Maryland 14 - 13 Notre Dame
Maryland 17 - 11 Vermont
Rutgers 12 - 5 Lehigh

Johns Hopkins 10 - 12 Maryland
Johns Hopkins 12 - 10 Rutgers
Michigan 8 - 16 Maryland

Ohio State 11 - 15 Michigan
Johns Hopkins 15 - 7 Penn State

* Michigan 12 - 13 Rutgers

* Ohio State 9 - 10 Penn State

* Johns Hopkins 13 - 14 Maryland
* Ohio State 8 - 18 Maryland

* Johns Hopkins 11 - 17 Rutgers

* Michigan 13 - 14 Penn State

* Ohio State 14 - 12 Johns Hopkins
* Michigan 12 - 18 Maryland

* Rutgers 22 - 10 Penn State

* Johns Hopkins 10 - 13 Michigan
* Ohio State 9 - 10 Rutgers

* Maryland 17 - 10 Penn State



DATE

03/28/2021

03/28/2021

03/27/2021

03/20/2021

03/20/2021

03/20/2021

03/14/2021

03/13/2021

03/13/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

02/27/2021

02/27/2021

02/26/2021

02/20/2021

02/20/2021

02/20/2021

LOCATION

University Park, Pa.

Piscataway, N.J.
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Columbus, Ohio
Baltimore, MD
Ann Arbor, Mich.
Columbus, Ohio
Baltimore, MD

College Park, Md.

University Park, Pa.

College Park, Md.
Piscataway, N.J.

Columbus, Ohio

Ann Arbor, Mich.

University Park, Pa.

Baltimore, MD
College Park, Md.

Piscataway, N.J.

Johns Hopkins (4-9-0, 2-8-0)

RESULT

* Johns Hopkins 8 - 11 Penn State
* Rutgers 9 - 13 Maryland

* Ohio State 14 - 6 Michigan

* Ohio State 8 - 16 Maryland

* Johns Hopkins 9 - 15 Rutgers

* Michigan 14 - 12 Penn State

* Ohio State 13 - 10 Michigan

* Johns Hopkins 13 - 6 Penn State
* Rutgers 12 - 19 Maryland

* Ohio State 13 - 15 Penn State

* Johns Hopkins 10 - 18 Maryland
* Michigan 12 - 22 Rutgers

* Ohio State 12 - 22 Rutgers

* Johns Hopkins 14 - 7 Michigan
* Maryland 13 - 7 Penn State

* Ohio State 14 - 8 Johns Hopkins
* Michigan 9 - 20 Maryland

* Rutgers 11 - 9 Penn State

DATE

02/20/2021
2/20

02/27/2021
2/27
03/06/2021 3/6

03/13/2021
3/13

03/20/2021
3/20

03/28/2021
328

04/04/2021 4/4

OPPONENT

* Ohio State

* at Michigan

* at Maryland

* Penn State

* Rutgers

* at Penn State

* Michigan

Johns Hopkins Season Results

ATTENDANCE

122

300

254

186

219

215
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DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
04/10/2021 * at Ohio State L12-14 767
4/10
04/17/2021 * gt Rutgers L11-17 1535
4/17
04/24/2021 * Maryland L13-14 250
424
ARl @t Penn State W15-7 258
IR @t Rutgers W 1210 322
LAl @t Maryland L10-12 229
* = Conference game
Maryland (15-1-0, 10-0-0)
Maryland Season Results
DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
02/20/2021 * Michigan W 209
2/20
02/26/2021 * at Penn State w137 193
2/26
e A * Johns Hopkins Wi8-10 300
03/13/2021 * Rutgers W 19-12
3/13
03/20/2021 * at Ohio State wie-8
3/20
03/28/2021 * at Rutgers W 13-9 868
328
04/03/2021 4/3 * Penn State W 17-10 1253
04/10/2021 * at Michigan W 18-12
4/10
04/18/2021 * Ohio State W 18-8 2545
4/18
04/24/2021 * at Johns Hopkins W 14-13 250
424
AR A Michigan W 16-8 !
Al Johns Hopkins W 12-10 229
05/16/2021 Vermont W 17-11 2735
5/16
05/22/2021 Notre Dame W 14-13 1150
5/22
05/29/2021 at Duke W 145 13707

5/29
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DATE

05/31/2021
5/31

OPPONENT

Virginia

* = Conference game

Michigan (3-9-0, 2-8-0)

ATTENDANCE

Michigan Season Results

DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
02/20/2021 * at Maryland L 9-20
2/20
02/27/2021 * Johns Hopkins L7-14 122
2/27
IELL AR * at Rutgers L12-22
03/14/2021 * at Ohio State L 10-13
314
03/20/2021 * Penn State W 14-12
3/20
03/27/2021 * Ohio State L6-14 145
327
04/04/2021 4/4 * at Johns Hopkins W 13-10 215
04/10/2021 * Maryland L12-18
410
04/16/2021 * at Penn State L13-14 261
416
04/25/2021 * Rutgers L1213 177
425
05/01/2021 5/1 at Ohio State W 15-11 635
05/06/2021 5/6  [EERNENENE L&l6 1
* = Conference game
Ohio State (4-7-0, 4-6-0)
Ohio State Season Results
DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
02/20/2021 * at Johns Hopkins W i4-8
2/20
02/27/2021 * Rutgers L12-22
V74
03/06/2021 3/6 * at Penn State L 13-15 280
LER A * Michigan W 13-10
314
03/20/2021 * Maryland L 8-16

3/20
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DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
03/27/2021 * at Michigan W 14-6 145
327
04032021 43 JNEIUESE L9-19 197
04/10/2021 * Johns Hopkins W 14-12 767
410
04/18/2021 * at Maryland L8-18 2545
18
04/24/2021 * Penn State L9-10 730
424
A Michigan LI 635
* = Conference game
Penn State (4-7-0, 4-6-0)
Penn State Season Results
DATE OPPONENT RESULT ATTENDANCE
02/20/2021 * gt Rutgers L9-11
2/20
02/26/2021 * Maryland L7-13 193
2/26
UEI AR * Ohio State WS L 280
03/13/2021 * at Johns H()pkins L 6-13 254
13
03/20/2021 * at Michigan L12-14
3/20
03/28/2021 * Johns Hopkins W11-8 219
328
04/03/2021 43 IEERERTEAN L. 1253
04/10/2021 * Rutgers L 10-22 252
410
04/16/2021 * Michigan W 14-13 261
416
04/24/2021 * at Ohio State W 10-9 730
4/24
ISR Johns Hopkins L7 258

* = Conference game

Rutgers (9-4-0, 8-2-0)

DATE

02/20/2021
2/20

OPPONENT

* Penn State

Rutgers Season Results

ATTENDANCE
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DATE

02/27/2021
2/27

03/06/2021 3/6

03/13/2021
3/13

03/20/2021
3/20

03/28/2021
328
04/03/2021 4/3

04/10/2021
4/10

04/17/2021
417

04/25/2021
425
05/06/2021 5/6

05/15/2021
/15

05/22/2021
522

* = Conference game

OPPONENT

* at Ohio State

* Michigan

* at Maryland

* at Johns Hopkins

* Maryland

* Ohio State

* at Penn State

* Johns Hopkins

* at Michigan

Johns Hopkins

at Lehigh

at North Carolina

W22-10

Wi7-11

W 3-12

ATTENDANCE

186

868

1197

252

1535

177

322

501

2149
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